ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9585

ABBOTTABAD

PROVINCE / REGION: KPK

APS&C PMA

ROLL NO
9585-M-1-6225
9585-M-1-6228
9585-M-2-6243
9585-M-3-6249
9585-M-4-6272
9585-M-5-6285
9585-M-6-6291
9585-M-7-6306

STUDENT NAME
ABDULLAH FAHEEM
ASHIR KHAN
HUZAIFA SADIQ
ZABAISH ABBASI
ABDUL BASIT KHAN
ANEEZA FATIMA
MIAN M UMER

M. ZAKARIA KHAN

FATHER NAME
FAHEEM GUL
NADEEM

IRAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
BABAR KHAN

M. ASIF

TAHIR TANVEER
RASHID KHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

N oo o BN R

60
60
60
75
75
90
90
90

40
40
48
63
59
58
62
62

66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
84.00%
78.67%
64.44%
68.89%
68.89%

8
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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