ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9585

INSTITUTION NAME: APS&C PMA

CITY: ABBOTTABAD

PROVINCE / REGION: KPK

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9585-M-1-6225	ABDULLAH FAHEEM	FAHEEM GUL	1	60	40	66.67%
9585-M-1-6228	ASHIR KHAN	NADEEM	1	60	40	66.67%
9585-M-2-6243	HUZAIFA SADIQ	IRAM ABBAS	2	60	48	80.00%
9585-M-3-6249	ZABAISH ABBASI	MUHAMMAD IKRAM	3	75	63	84.00%
9585-M-4-6272	ABDUL BASIT KHAN	BABAR KHAN	4	75	59	78.67%
9585-M-5-6285	ANEEZA FATIMA	M. ASIF	5	90	58	64.44%
9585-M-6-6291	MIAN M UMER	TAHIR TANVEER	6	90	62	68.89%
9585-M-7-6306	M. ZAKARIA KHAN	RASHID KHAN	7	90	62	68.89%

8

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction